La Corrida des Remparts Liege - 24 mei 2006

8,5 KM
PL NR Naam Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
I 2446 JAMOULLE PATRICK 022929 1730  3:28
2 2307 CHARLIER JEAN FRANCOIS 02951 17,09 33l
3 2372 LEDIEUX PASCAL 03119 1629 34l
4 2431 BASTIN SAMUEL 03125 1623 342
5 2421 BALTUS WILLIAM 0:3147 1605 344
6 2208 JULIN PASCAL 0:331 1537 354
7 2385 RAMELOT REGIS 0:3335 1519 357
8 2439 RYSENAER MARC 0:3355 1504 359
9 2302 BOUHIRR AYOUB 0:3357 1502  4:00
10 235! BALTSDIDIER 0:3358 1501  4:00
11 2349 SELERIN PASCAL 0:3425 1482 403
12 2311 MASSOTTE CLAUDE 0:3427 1480 403
13 2359 BORREMANS JEAN PIERRE 0:3432 1477 404
14 2319 RASQUAIN BERTRAND 0:3437 1473 404
15 2413 ISERLUC 0:3441 1470 405
16 2224 KELLETER BRUNO 0:3449 1465 406
17 2378 PAQUES BENOIT 0:3504 1454 408
18 2286 PETIT JOEL 0:3507 1452 408
19 2390 PIRARD BENOID 0:3514 1447 409
20 2406 JENNES NICOLAS 0:3519 1444 409
21 2344 BOUHON FERNAND 0:3521 1443 410
22 2283 WERTZ NICOLAS 0:3527 1439 410
23 2256 DEFECHEREUX FABIAN 0:35:30 14,37 4l
24 2221 DOCHAMPS FREDERIC 0:35:33 1435 41
25 2284 COLBACKERIC 0:35:38 1431 412
26 2364 JURDAN RAPHAEL 0:3540 1430 412
27 2391 LEKEU GILBERT 0:35:45 1427 412
28 2388 SANTAG THIERRY 0:36:11 1409 415
29 2441 RADERMECKER XAVIER 0:36:12 1409 416
30 2217 BETHUME BERNARD 0:36:15 1407 416
31 2366 LECLERCQ BERNARD 0:36:23 1402 417
32 2206 HOST SANDRINE 0:36:27 1399 417
33 2376 SNOECK CLAUDE 0:36:40 1391 419
34 2216 FRANCOIS MARCEL 0:36:42 1390 419
35 1020 DETRY RENAUD 0:36:51 1384  4:20
36 2438 DEFECHEREUX CEDRIC 0:3659 1379  4:21
37 2407 JANDRAIN FRANCOIS 0:37.03 1377 422
38 2304 AGIUMAN ALBERT 0:37.08 1373  4:22
39 2330 MICHEL JEAN-MARC 03712 1371 423
40 2369 STRYKES FRANCOIS 0:37:17 1368  4:23
41 1014 BOVY FREDERIQUE 0:37:23 1364 424
42 2367 BILOCQ GREGORY 0:37:30 1360 4125
43 2350 TONDELIER OLIVIER 0:37:32 1359 425
44 2225 DELAITTE PAUL 0:37:37 1356  4:26
45 1009 DERIDDER OLIVIER 0:37:49 1349 427
46 2308 GODFROID JAN-ERIC 0:3751 1347 427
47 2404 LIBEREK DAVID 0:3752 1347 427
48 2322 OLIVIER BOB 0:3754 1346  4:28
49 2301 TOYA HUSSEIN 0:38.02 1341 428



PL
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

NR
2409
2375
2223
2323
1007
2229
1024
1018
2368
1015
2420
2435
2394
2316
2249
2408
2348
2333
2365
2452
2386
1029
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1023
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2396
2231
1027
2418
2214
2360
1001
2238
2389
2293
2405
2370
2248
2313
2263
2355
1028
2336

Naam

BOLTUS PAUL
SNOECK CHRISTOPHE
BEBRONNE MAXIME
MATHOT RICHARD
ANDRE RENE
DELHAYE PATRICK
GERKENS JEAN FRANCOIS
BRIHAYE DOMINIC
GOURTEN ROBERT
MARLIER DAVID
DESSARD JEAN LUC
PANIZZA JACOPO
JAMART GUILLAUME
HOUET SEBASTIEN
SCHMETZ GILLES
RENAUD JEAN PHILIPPE
CRINS HAR

DENDAL DIDIER
BILOCQ LUDOVIC
GOBLET PASCAL
HEUSICOM MICHEL
COIBION SAMUEL
FLORIN LOUIS
SCHIEPERS BENOIT
DESMIT SERGE
REYENDERS PHILIPPE
LARUELLE THIERRY
CONRADT SOPHIE
VANPUT JEAN
OLIVIER PHILIPPE
HEINEN HENRI

NOEL JOSSE

BLOCKX JEAN PAUL

DESCHAMPSPHLEIR SEBASTIEN

BRESLIN MICHAEL
ROMAGNOLI HUGO
TEHEUX PIERRICK
VANHEES THIERRY
BINOT JEAN LUOIS
LESSAIN ERIC

VAN MELLAERT PIERRE
ROGINSTER NICOLAS
PASINELLI DANIEL
DEVILLERS PATRICIA
JACQUES AURELIEN
HENROTAY MATHIEU
VRANKEN JOSSE
DHONT FREDERIC
LECLERCQ PIERRE
HOCQ CLAUDE

JOSEZ JORDAN
BASTOGNE JACQUES
AGIRMAN RASTAM

Tijd
0:38:.04
0:38:07
0:38:16
0:38:34
0:38:48
0:38:55
0:38:57
0:38:59
0:39:05
0:39.06
0:39.08
0:39:10
0:39:11
0:39:16
0:39:17
0:39:35
0:39:37
0:39.40
0:39:42
0:39:44
0:39:47
0:39:48
0:39:49
0:39:51
0:39:52
0:39:54
0:39:57
0:40:00
0:40:.02
0:40:10
0:40:21
0:40:23
0:40:24
0:40:27
0:40:29
0:40:30
0:40:32
0:40:34
0:40:35
0:40:37
0:40:39
0:40:40
0:40:42
0:40:44
0:40:46
0:40:48
0:40:50
0:40:52
0:40:54
0:40:56
0:40:58
0:41.09
0:41.12

GEM
13,40
13,38
13,33
13,22
13,14
13,10
13,09
13,08
13,05
13,04
13,03
13,02
13,02
12,99
12,98
12,88
12,87
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12,85
12,84
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12,81
12,81
12,80
12,79
12,78
12,77
12,75
12,74
12,70
12,64
12,63
12,62
12,61
12,60
12,59
12,58
12,57
12,57
12,56
12,55
12,54
12,53
12,52
12,51
12,50
12,49
12,48
12,47
12,46
12,45
12,39
12,38

KM-Tijd
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:32
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4:35
4:35
4:35
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4:36
4:36
4:36
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4:37
4:37
4:39
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:.44
4.45
4:45
4:45
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4:.47
4:.47
4:.47
4:.47
448
4:48
448
448
448
4.49
4.49
4.49
4:50
4:51
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2325
1019
2341
2202
2410
2358
2329
2417
2331
2222
2399
2387
1003
2432
2352
2213
2315
2309
2314
2261
2429
2334
2422
1005
2430
2220
2227
2332
2305
2346
2257
2260
2269
2353
2211
2324
2321
2207
1004
2443
2347
2345
2447
2451
2374
2265
2356
2357
2272
2205
1008
2397
2393

Naam

VOLON PATRICK
MARIENE FRANCK
CHEVALIER ALAIN
BRONCKART PHILIPPE
DELOUZE ERIC

JANIN NICOLAS
ROUFOSSE JOEFREY
BLONDIAUX OLIVIER
HENRY YOAN
BEBRONE ANDRE
VRANKEN YVON
BERTRAND FRANCIS
PIER JACQUES

CULOT CHRISTIAN
RIHON PAUL
ARCHAMBEAU ROGER
BATTISTINI JULIANO
DETILLOUX ANDRE

SPAGNOLO JEAN FRANCOIS

GHIOTTO ROBERTO
XX

DUFOUR RENE
LEBRAS CYRILLE
AGUAR CHRISTOPHE
PERINI ARTHUR
MOYSON DAVID
LARMINIER CLAUDE
AONCE VINCENT
POLAT

VAN DOORN ERIK
DELLICOUR VINCENT
GERARD LAURENT
OLIVIER PIERRE
BUSSERS MARC
SENIOR PEPITO BENJA
HUSTINGS MARTINE
FOURNY PHILIPPE
HOST LILIANE
FERNANDEZ BALBINO
GANTOIS GERALD
LENSSEN ONNO
STREEL LAURENT
LAMBOTTE STEPHANE
SPIROUX JULIEN
GREGOIRE STEPHANE
JASPERS LAURENT
FEUILLEN VINCENT
POUCET BENOIT
REPPEN NICOLAS
MULLER ALAIN
LAMBOT JEAN MARC
ALAIN ANDRE
BRICTEUX ALAIN

Tijd
0:4117
0:41:19
0:41.20
0:41.40
0:41:48
0:41:49
0:41:54
0:41:55
0:42:01
0:42:04
0:42:.07
0:42:21
0:42:23
0:42:26
0:42:27
0:42:29
0:42:48
0:43.01
0:43:.02
0:43:14
0:43.17
0:43:20
0:43:21
0:43:24
0:43:34
0:43:37
0:43:39
0:43:42
0:43:43
0:43:58

0:44.00
0:44:01
0:44:.02
0:44.04
0:44.06
0:44.07
0:44:11
0:44:14
0:44:16
0:44:18
0:44:23
0:44:25
0:44:27
0:44:30
0:44:35
0:44:40
0:44:47
0:44:56
0:44:58
0:44:59
0:45.00
0:45.03
0:45:14

GEM
12,35
12,34
12,34
12,24
12,20
12,20
12,17
12,17
12,14
12,12
12,11
12,04
12,03
12,02
12,01
12,00
11,92
11,86
11,85
11,80
11,78
10,77
11,76
1,75
1
11,69
11,68
11,67
11,67
11,60
11,59
11,59
11,58
11,57
11,56
11,56
11,54
11,53
11,52
11,51
11,49
11,48
11,47
11,46
11,44
11,42
11,39
11,35
11,34
11,34
11,33
11,32
11,27

KM-Tijd
4:51
452
452
4:54
4:55
4:55
456
456
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:59
4:59
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.02
5.04
5.04
5.05
5.06
5.06
5.06
5.06
5.08
5.08
5.08
5.08
5.09
510

5:1
5:1
5:1
5:1
5:1
5:1
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:16
517
517
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19



PL NR Naam Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

156 2310 HAVARD DIMITRI 0:4519 11,25 520
157 2203 GOUVERNEUR PATRICE 0:4520 11,25 520
158 2400 GIOCANELLI DOMINIQUE 0:4522 11,24 520
159 2200 ELAHMADI AHMED 0:4534 1119 522
160 1017 STOYNOV ALEXANDRE 0:4541 1116 522
161 2371 BOSNY JEAN 0:4543 11,16 5:23
162 2226 ROBERTI HENRI 0:45:44 1115 523
163 2381 BAZERQUE MARCELINE 0:45:48 1114 523
164 2419 DEVILLE MICHEL 0:45:49 1113 523
165 2242 PUTZ MICHEL 0:4550 113 524
166 2379 VANDENSAVEL BENNY 0:4553 112 524
167 2449 VOLANTE LUCHINIO 04554 11 524
168 2444 CHRIST GERARD 0:4556 1110 524
169 2264 JACOB ANN 0:4558 11,09 524
170 2395 HEUSSCHEN DOMINIQUE 0:46:.01 11,08 5:25
171 2450 BEAUFAYS NICOLAS 0:46:02 11,08 5:25
172 1016 BUSIN OLIVIER 0:46:05 11,07 5:25
173 2373 HOLLENFELTZ CEDRIC 0:46:07 11,06 5:26
174 2258 DETRY GEORGES 0:46:13 11,03 5:26
175 2354 FORET GILLES 0:46:15 11,03 5:26
176 2337 HENIN DENIS 0:46:23 11,00 5:27
177 2219 FEUILLIEN MONIQUE 0:46:26 10,98 528
178 2338 DECOEUR CHRISTIANE 0:46:28 10,98 528
179 2247 LEJEUNE ERIC 0:46:30 10,97 5:28
180 2230 DELHAYE VINCENT 0:46:33 10,96 529
181 2398 DUBRU VINCENT 0:46:36 10,94 529
182 2228 COIBION CLAUDINE 0:46:38 10,94 529
183 2335 AGIRMAN PHILIPPE 0:46:40 10,93 529
184 2303 BOURS GILBERT 0:46:47 10,90 5:30
185 2273 ROUSELLES YVES 0:46:48 10,90 5:30
186 1006 BORDONARO SALVATOR 0:46:50 10,89 531
187 2317 NEUVILLE CHRISTIAN 0:46:54 10,87 531
188 2209 JULIN HUBERT 0:47:00 10,85 5:32
189 2361 ETIENNE MICHEL 0:47:01 10,85 532
190 1011 LAHOURCADE GUILLAUME 0:47:02 10,84 5:32
191 2363 BARBIER FREDERIC 0:47:03 10,84 532
192 2281 WERTZ GILLES 0:47:04 10,84 5:32
193 2259 DUBOIS FREDERIC 0:47:05 10,83 5:32
194 2252 BALTUS RENAUD 0:47:06 10,83 5:32
195 2253 BERNARD ERIC 0:47:07 10,82 533
196 2384 FONTAINE JACQUES 0:47:41 10,70 5:37
197 2448 D OCLI CLAUDIO 0:47:45 10,68 5:37
198 2340 LEMOINE MARIUS 0:47:47 10,67 5:37
199 2204 MATHONET EDOUARD 0:47:49 10,67 5:38
200 2362 REISCH PASCAL 0:47:50 10,66 5:38
201 2412 PETER CHANTAL 0:47:52 10,65 5:38
202 2442 SIMON BRUNO 0:47:54 10,65 5:38
203 2243 COMPERE BERNARD 0:47:56 10,64 5:38
204 2428 CONRADT FLORENCE 0:47:57 10,64 5:38
205 2282 WERTZ BENOIT 0:48:00 10,63 5:39
206 2262 GUERMANT JEAN-FRANCOIS 0:48:04 10,61 5:39
207 2292 JACQUES FLORIAN 0:48:07 10,60 540

208 2289 JACQUES ESMERALDA 0:48:12 10,58 540



PL NR Naam Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

209 2275 SERVAIS DAVID 0:4818 10,56 541
210 2241 TILKIN FANNY 0:4831 10,51 542
211 2240 TILKIN HEDWIGE 0:4838 10,49 543
212 2414 BRULL ADELINE 0:4842 10,47 544
213 2382 FRAIPONT BERNARD 0:4845 10,46 544
214 2235 DE PAEPE PASCAL 0:4849 10,45 545
215 2274 SADZOT AGNES 0:4852 10,44 545
216 2433 ROBIN ANDRE 0:48:58 10,42 546
217 2271 RENARD VIVIANE 0:49:32 10,30 550
218 2328 GHYMERS CATHERINE 0:49:37 10,28 550
219 2236 JANSSEN JOEL 0:4948 10,24 5:52
220 2342 MECZKOWSKI STANI 0:4953 10,22 5:52
221 1010 TOYE DOMINIQUE 0:4959 10,20 553
222 2424 SCHALENBOURG MYRIAM 0:50:03 10,19 553
223 2392 DEFLORIAN DIDIER 0:50.05 10,18 5:54
224 2318 NAPORA STEPHANE 0:50:37 10,08 5:57
225 1013 CINQUINA NICOLAS 0:50:38 10,07 5:57
226 2245 TUTS GENEVIEVE 0:5101 10,00  6:00
227 2401 BORLET STEPHANE 0:51:03 9,99 6:00
228 2402 LAMBERT MARIE CHRISTINE 0:51:05 9,98 6:01
229 2255 CRANINX PATRICK 0:51:07 9,98 6:01
230 2250 MALTSCHENKOW CATHY 05015 9,95 6:02
231 2327 LICATA MARIA 0:51:20 9,94 6:02
232 2339 CHRIST RIQUET 0:51:22 9,93 6:03
233 2218 RENARD MARC 0:51:31 9,90 6:04
234 1012 VANDAELE CHRIST 0:51:35 9,89 6:04
235 2246 SAGGIORATTO MANUEL 0:51:39 9,87 6:05
236 2380 REZETTE MONIQUE 0:51:46 9,85 6:05
237 2239 THOMAS MICHELE 0:52:23 9,74 6:10
238 1026 STICCA MARIA 0:53:13 9,58 6:16
239 2326 LENANDONSKI PAOL 0:53:31 9,53 6:18
240 2415 BRULL REGINE 0:53:41 9,50 6:19
241 1022 OLIVIE BENJAMIN 0:53:43 949 6:19
242 2276 VILA BLERINA 0:5458 9,28 6:28
243 1002 BODEUS GODEFROID 0:55:05 9,26 6:29
244 2425 REULXLEON 0:55:27 9,20 6:31
245 1030 LAVIGNE CH 0:56:24 9,04 6:38
246 1031 BERTOLET PASCAL 0:56:27 9,03 6:38
247 1032 MINGUET XAVIER 0:56:30 9,03 6:39
248 2244 LECLERCQ LAURENCE 0:56:36 9,01 6:40
249 1025 DUBOIS CECILE 0:57.01 894 6:42
250 2445 LONCKE AGNES 0:57.05 8,93 6:43
251 2426 VANDERAD UWE 0:57.07 8,93 6:43
252 2306 VERHAEGEN LEATITIA 05710 8,92 6:44
253 2377 CUISSART THOMAS 0:57:33 8,86 6:46
254 2416 BRULL JEAN MARIE 1:00:39 84l 7:08
255 2383 NICOLAY JULIE 10128 8,30 714
256 2251 BIHAY FABRICE 10130 8,29 7:14
257 2312 XYNGAKIS CONSTANTIN 1:03:45 8,00 7:30

258 2320 MOTTAR GUY 1.08:37 7,43 8.04



